

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 754/2023

(Mrs Archana Makarand Pandit & ors. Vs. Mr. Makarand Harish Pandit)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

None for the parties.

CORAM: M. M. NERLIKAR, J.

DATED : 11/03/2026.

None appears for the respective party.

2. Stand over to 23.03.2026 as a last chance. In case, none appears on the next day, the appropriate order would be passed.

(M. M. NERLIKAR, J.)

Gohane